7

GROUPEMENT
NATIONAL DES

AGENTS @
CITROEN

CITROEN C2 1.1l FURIO

INFORMATION GENERALES

Version

Ref. annonce

Prix TTC

Année

Kilométrage

Nombre de portes

Puissance fiscale

Energie

Mise en circulation

Couleur extérieure

1.1i furio

2926680

4990 €

2008

102500 km

Diesel

08/09/2008

COORDONNEES DU GARAGE

TEL. :

MAIL. :


http://www.tcpdf.org

