

CITROËN C2 1.1i FURIO

INFORMATION GÉNÉRALES



Version	1.1i furio
Ref. annonce	2926680
Prix TTC	4 990 €
Année	2008
Kilométrage	102500 km
Nombre de portes	3
Puissance fiscale	4
Énergie	Diesel
Mise en circulation	08/09/2008
Couleur extérieure	

COORDONNÉES DU GARAGE

TEL. :

MAIL. :